Chesterfield Heritage Plein Air

Saturday, October 7, 2023 Chesterfield Township Historical Society 2 Front Street, Crosswicks, New Jersey 08515

Artist Registration Form

Name:		
Address:		
Phone number:	Email Address:	

Date:

Liability: The Chesterfield Township Historical Society will make every effort to protect all digital and actual artwork from damage or loss, but the Society cannot be held liable for any damage or loss of artwork submitted for judging or delivered for customer pick up. I agree to abide by all of the conditions set forth in the Chesterfield Heritage Plein Air 2023 guidelines as set forth on the Society's website: *chesterfieldtwphistoricalsoc.org.*

I further understand that the Historical Society will handle all purchase payments from Saturday October 7, 2023 through end of sale and will endeavor to provide payment to artists within two weeks of the event. The Chesterfield Township Historical Society reserves the right to publish for publicity reproductions of the entries.

Artist Signature

Please return this form along with a check made out to CTHS for **\$35.00** registration fee. Send to Chesterfield Township Historical Society, PO Box 86, Crosswicks, NJ 08515. Attn: Plein Air Art Event Registration